4.0 Cannulated Screw System
a
Contents
Indications
Features and Benefits
Ordering Information
 - 4.0 Cannulated Screws
Ordering Information

Cannulated Screw(Starix)
Features and Benef its
5
ARIX 4.0 Cannulated Screw System
No. Code Head
Diameter(A)
Thread
Diameter(B)
Thread
Length(Th)
Screw
Length(L)
1 40-CO-020-T
Ø5.0 Ø4.0
7 20
2 40-CO-022-T 7 22
3 40-CO-024-T 8 24
4 40-CO-026-T 9 26
5 40-CO-028-T 9 28
6 40-CO-030-T 10 30
7 40-CO-034-T 11 34
8 40-CO-038-T 12 38
9 40-CO-042-T 14 42
10 40-CO-046-T 15 46
11 40-CO-050-T 16 50
12 40-CO-054-T 18 54
13 40-CO-058-T 19 58
14 40-CO-062-T 21 62
15 40-CO-066-T 22 66
16 40-CO-070-T 23 70
[Unit: mm]
ARIX Cannulated Screws
B
A

2 112-40-701
Drill Bit for Ø4.0mm Cannulated Screw
(AO Type)
2
3 113-HF-617 T15 Driver Inner Hole Ø1.4mm 2
4 111-072 Cannulated Countersink Drill Bit 1
5 111-063 Screwdriver Handle 1
6 111-062 Depth Gauge for Cannulated Screw 1
7 111-098 Drill Guide for Ø4.0mm Cannulated Screw 1
8 111-068-5 Guide Pin Ø1.3mm 10
9 111-067-5 Stylet Ø1.3mm 2
10 111-096 Dispenser 1
NO Code Description Set
Quantity
Screws
1 40-CO-020-T Length 20mm 4
2 40-CO-022-T Length 22mm 4
3 40-CO-024-T Length 24mm 4
4 40-CO-026-T Length 26mm 4
5 40-CO-028-T Length 28mm 4